
Spring 2024 MID TERM SCHEDULE
Start Date Start Time End Date End Time Hours MID TERMS Course # Instructor Room Exam Platform

Thu 2/15/2024 11:00 AM 2/15/2024 12:15 PM 1 hour 15 minutes Contracts II LAW.605.A Ellen Farwell 285 Bridges

Fri 2/16/2024 8:00 AM 2/18/2024 11:59 PM unlimited Business Organizations LAW.635.B Andrew Spacone N/A Examsoft-Takehome 

Fri 2/16/2024 10:30 AM 2/16/2024 11:15 AM 45 minutes Torts II LAW.617.A Michael Yelnosky 283 Examplify

Thu 2/22/2024 1:00 PM 2/22/2024 3:30 PM 2 hours 30 minutes Applied Legal Reasoning LAW.889.C John Ralston PVD-434 Examplify

Fri 2/23/2024 9:00 AM 2/23/2024 11:30 AM 2 hours 30 minutes Applied Legal Reasoning LAW.889.D John Ralston 262 Examplify

Thu 2/29/2024 6:00 PM 2/29/2024 8:30 PM 2 hours 30 minutes Negotiation LAW.736.A Jamieson Schiff 262 Examplify

Mon 3/4/2024 11:40 AM 3/4/2024 12:40 PM 1 hour Professional Responsibility LAW.655.B Peter Margulies 285 Examplify
3/4/2024 11:00 AM 3/4/2024 12:40 PM 1 hour 40 minutes Professional Responsibility LAW.655.C Sarah McConnell 286 Examplify

Wed 3/6/2024 tbd 3/8/2024 tbd tbd Contracts II LAW.605.B Ellen Farwell Take Home Bridges
Wed 3/6/2024 9:00AM 3/6/2024 10:00 AM 1 hour Evidence LAW.645.A Bernard Freamon 286 Examplify

Thu 3/7/2024 3:00 PM 3/7/2024 4:15 PM 1 hour 15 minutes Environmental Law LAW.672.A Alexandra Callam 33 Examplify

Fri 3/8/2024 10:30 AM 3/8/2024 11:45 AM 1 hour 15 minutes Property LAW.622.A Monica Teixeira de Sousa 283 Examplify

Fri 3/22/2024 10:30 AM 3/22/2024 11:45 AM 1 hour 15 minutes Civil Procedure II LAW.601.A Louise Teitz 283 Examplify

Wed 3/27/2024 9:00AM 3/27/2024 10:00 AM 1 hour Evidence LAW.645.A Bernard Freamon 286 Examplify

Fri 3/29/2024 10:30 AM 3/29/2024 11:15 AM 45 minutes Torts II LAW.617.A Michael Yelnosky 283 Examplify

Thu 4/18/2024 1:00 PM 4/18/2024 3:30 PM 2 hours 30 minutes Applied Legal Reasoning LAW.889.C John Ralston PVD-434 Examplify

Fri 4/19/2024 9:00 AM 4/19/2024 11:30 AM 2 hours 30 minutes Applied Legal Reasoning LAW.889.D John Ralston 262 Examplify
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